

Pachet materiale

I.D.: 61700795

Data publicarii	04.10.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.449,33 RON - 1.449,33 RON

Descriere: 1 BATERIE AA/AAA buc 96 2.10 201.68 2 SARPE DESFUNDAT 5M buc 1 25.21 25.21 3 SARPE DESFUNDAT 10M buc 1 71.43 71.43 4 MANUSI CASPIA buc 2 10.92 21.85 5 COT PPR 1/2 buc 3 0.84 2.52 6 RACORD FLEXIBIL buc 4 5.04 20.17 7 BUTUC YALA buc 5 33.61 168.07 8 SPIRAL SDS buc 2 7.14 14.29 9 NIVELA GRADATA ALUMINIU buc 1 16.81 16.81 10 BATERIE VARTA 23 GA buc 5 5.04 25.21 11 SCURGATOR VASE buc 1 12.61 12.61 12 COLTAR METALIC buc 20 2.94 58.82 13 COLTARE buc 20 1.01 20.17 14 HOLDSURUB 3.5X20 buc 50 0.05 2.52 15 DIBLU + HOLSURUB buc 10 0.55 5.46 16 DIBLU+HOLDSURUB #8 buc 10 0.17 1.68 17 PRELUNGITOR 3P 1.5M buc 5 14.29 71.43 18 CABLU COAXIAL m 10 1.01 10.08 19 MUFE CABLU AXIAL buc 12 0.50 6.05 20 MUFE buc 3 0.42 1.26 21 CABLU 2X1.5 MM ML 23 1.68 38.66 22 STECHER buc 15 4.20 63.03 23 SPRAY COLOR buc 5 13.45 67.23 24 SARMA GALVANIZATA 1.18 KG 2 7.56 15.13 25 SILICON TRANSPARENT buc 5 15.13 75.63 26 CLEMA METALICA PT CABLU 5MM buc 15 0.42 6.30 27 CLEMA METALICA buc 10 0.84 8.40 28 CLESTE POP NIT buc 1 21.01 21.01 29 POP NIT Set 3 8.40 25.21 30 DOZATOR SAPUN LICHID buc 5 25.21 126.05 31 SPIRAL METAL buc 2 18.49 36.97 32 SACI RAFIE buc 100 1.01 100.84 33 BUTUC YALA 35/45 buc 2 50.42 100.84 34 SURUB 6X100 buc 20 0.34 6.72
